Hydraulic Pumps
Hydraulic Motors
Hydraulic Valves
Hydraulic Cylinders
Hydraulic Filtration
Hydraulic Accumalators
Industrial Hydraulic
T67DC, T67DCW

T7/T67/T6C Industrial, Denison Vane Pumps
Catalogue HY29-0001/UK
T67DC - ordering Code
Model No.
Series - SAE C
J744 mounting
T67DC W - B42 - 010 - 1 R 00 - A 1 M1 - ..
Modifications
Mounting w/connection variables
4 bolts SAE flanges J518Severe duty shaft
Displacement P1
Volumetric displacement (ml/rev.)
B14 = 44,0
B17 = 55,0
B20 = 66,0
B22 = 70,3
B24 = 81,1
B28 = 90,0
Seal class
1 = S1 BUNA N - 0,7 bar max. (for mineral oil)
4 = S4 EPDM - 7 bar max. (for fire resistant fluids)
5 = S5 VITON® - 7 bar max. (for mineral oil and fire
resistant fluids)
Design letter
Porting combination (see page 72)
00 = standard
Direction of rotation (shaft end view)
R = Clockwise
L = Counter-clockwise
Displacement P2
Volumetric displacement (ml/rev.)
003 = 10,8
005 = 17,2
006 = 21,3
008 = 26,4
010 = 34,1
012 = 37,1
014 = 46,0
Type of shaft
1 = keyed (SAE C)
2 = keyed (non SAE)
3 = splined (SAE C) 14 teeth
4 = splined (spec. SAE C)
Type of shaft  - Severe duty (T67DCW only)
5 = keyed (non SAE)
INTeRNal leaKaGe (TyPICal) NoIse l e Ve l (TyPICa l ) - T67DC - B31 - 022
1000 RPM
Pressure p [bar]
Do not operate pump more than 5 seconds at any speed or viscosity
if internal leakage is higher than 50% of theoretical flow.
Total leakage is the sum of each section loss under its respective
operating conditions.
PoweR loss hyDRomeChaNICal (TyPICal)
Pressure p [bar]
Double pump noise level is given with both stages section dischar-
ging at the pressure value indicated on the curve.
PeRmIssIBle RaDIal loaD
5
Pressure p [bar]
Total hydromechanical power loss is the sum of each section loss
under its respective operating conditions.
Speed n [RPM]
Maximum permissible axial load Fa = 1200 N
38 Parker Hannifin SAS
VPDE, Denison Vane Pumps
Vierzon - France